
Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Solon Springs 22 14
2 Chequamegon 61 13
3 Ashland 79 12
4 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 85 6
5 Mellen 129 5

Butternut 3
Drummond 4
Ewen-Trout Creek 1
Hurley 3
L L Wright 3
Rib Lake/Prentice 4
South Shore 2
Wakefield 2
Washburn 3

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon 35 20
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 66 8
3 Ashland 81 12
4 Butternut 109 5
5 Mellen 116 5
6 Hurley 124 6

Drummond 3
Ewen-Trout Creek 1
L L Wright 4
Rib Lake/Prentice 3
Solon Springs 2
South Shore 1
Wakefield 1
Washburn 1
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Male

1 519 Dylan Taggart 00:10:46.0Solon Springs 7:10 min/m1 1
2 517 Tarver Sellwood 00:11:18.5Solon Springs 7:32 min/m2 2
3 511 Isaac Dickenson 00:11:22.0Solon Springs 7:34 min/m3 3
4 324 Cole Giesregen 00:11:22.9Drummond 7:35 min/m1 <5
5 454 Elliot Wasche 00:11:34.6Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 7:43 min/m1 4
6 239 Vladimir Boettcher 00:11:43.9Chequamegon 7:49 min/m1 5
7 449 Josh Anderson 00:11:44.5Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 7:49 min/m2 6
8 576 Louie Sonday 00:11:44.5Washburn 7:49 min/m1 <5
9 507 Abe Ahlberg 00:11:45.1Solon Springs 7:50 min/m4 7
10 323 Clayton Bjork 00:11:46.0Drummond 7:50 min/m2 <5
11 386 Joey Lauzon 00:11:47.4L L Wright 7:51 min/m1 <5
12 483 Caleb Scott 00:11:52.8Rib Lake/Prentice 7:55 min/m1 <5
13 241 Jackson Ernst 00:12:08.3Chequamegon 8:05 min/m2 8
14 520 Jacob Taggart 00:12:12.8Solon Springs 8:08 min/m5 9
15 530 Peyton Jardine 00:12:13.7South Shore 8:09 min/m1 <5
16 508 Isaiah Ahlberg 00:12:15.4Solon Springs 8:10 min/m6 10
17 180 Jackson Fiamoncini 00:12:17.9Ashland 8:11 min/m1 11
18 177 Dylan Anderson 00:12:18.8Ashland 8:12 min/m2 12
19 179 Tristan Blancarte 00:12:25.3Ashland 8:16 min/m3 13
20 539 Jordan Libertoski 00:12:25.4Wakefield 8:16 min/m1 <5
21 540 Brandon Nordine 00:12:36.5Wakefield 8:24 min/m2 <5
22 246 Corbyn Phelps 00:12:48.1Chequamegon 8:32 min/m3 14
23 536 Daniel Truchon 00:12:49.7South Shore 8:33 min/m2 <5
24 482 Matthew Schmidt 00:12:50.5Rib Lake/Prentice 8:33 min/m2 <5
25 480 Josh Hartke 00:12:51.0Rib Lake/Prentice 8:34 min/m3 <5
26 515 Mika Mckercher 00:12:59.5Solon Springs 8:39 min/m7 15
27 514 Thomas Jerrell 00:13:03.0Solon Springs 8:42 min/m8 >7
28 326 Sage Williams 00:13:03.6Drummond 8:42 min/m3 <5
29 249 Robert Schienebeck 00:13:04.0Chequamegon 8:42 min/m4 16
30 411 Dayton Schock 00:13:05.4Mellen 8:43 min/m1 17
31 510 Tanner Carlson 00:13:15.1Solon Springs 8:50 min/m9 >7
32 518 Alex Slivensky 00:13:18.7Solon Springs 8:52 min/m10 >7
33 244 Will Krause 00:13:33.2Chequamegon 9:02 min/m5 18
34 409 Gus Josephson 00:13:35.4Mellen 9:03 min/m2 19
35 451 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 00:13:38.9Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 9:05 min/m3 20
36 513 Joseph Jerrall 00:13:41.5Solon Springs 9:07 min/m11 >7
37 355 Landon Foryan 00:13:42.7Hurley 9:08 min/m1 <5
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Male

38 230 Owen Dennis 00:13:45.0Butternut 9:10 min/m1 <5
39 186 Chase Hedican 00:13:46.2Ashland 9:10 min/m4 21
40 181 Trevor Fiamoncini 00:13:46.7Ashland 9:11 min/m5 22
41 338 Rydar Sanchez 00:13:48.7Ewen-Trout Creek 9:12 min/m1 <5
42 194 Michael Zunker 00:13:50.9Ashland 9:13 min/m6 23
43 247 Josh Poetzl 00:13:58.2Chequamegon 9:18 min/m6 24
44 185 Dalton Hartshorn 00:13:59.0Ashland 9:19 min/m7 25
45 240 Aiden Bushman 00:14:06.3Chequamegon 9:24 min/m7 26
46 251 Mitchell Yunk 00:14:18.5Chequamegon 9:32 min/m8 >7
47 238 Maximus Boettcher 00:14:20.5Chequamegon 9:33 min/m9 >7
48 190 Patrick Kurilla 00:14:26.4Ashland 9:37 min/m8 >7
49 516 Emmett Patel 00:14:31.3Solon Springs 9:40 min/m12 >7
50 231 Jarrett Heckendorf 00:14:33.9Butternut 9:42 min/m2 <5
51 512 Sam Fromm 00:14:34.0Solon Springs 9:42 min/m13 >7
52 325 Cameron Mckinney 00:15:00.1Drummond 10:00 min/m4 <5
53 390 Zach Smith 00:15:02.1L L Wright 10:01 min/m2 <5
54 188 Martin Jenkins 00:15:07.0Ashland 10:04 min/m9 >7
55 450 Levi Anderson 00:15:09.2Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:06 min/m4 27
56 453 Max Petry 00:15:09.9Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:06 min/m5 28
57 509 Brody Carlson 00:15:16.7Solon Springs 10:11 min/m14 >7
58 574 Aven Frank 00:15:17.1Washburn 10:11 min/m2 <5
59 193 Lincoln Westman 00:15:32.0Ashland 10:21 min/m10 >7
60 248 Rj Sandeva 00:15:39.9Chequamegon 10:26 min/m10 >7
61 191 Derick Pardunn 00:15:50.1Ashland 10:33 min/m11 >7
62 575 Carter Haveri 00:15:55.6Washburn 10:37 min/m3 <5
63 250 Lucas Walker 00:15:58.1Chequamegon 10:38 min/m11 >7
64 389 Bryce Shinaway 00:16:00.6L L Wright 10:40 min/m3 <5
65 354 Benjamin Benton 00:16:06.1Hurley 10:44 min/m2 <5
66 356 Cade Lauren 00:16:10.6Hurley 10:47 min/m3 <5
67 189 Noah Kostac 00:16:27.8Ashland 10:58 min/m12 >7
68 452 Ray Henriquez 00:16:29.1Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:59 min/m6 29
69 481 Owen Sarkkinen 00:16:30.4Rib Lake/Prentice 11:00 min/m4 <5
70 410 Lowgan Kaseno 00:16:47.5Mellen 11:11 min/m3 30
71 229 Grady Dennis 00:16:50.7Butternut 11:13 min/m3 <5
72 242 Harrison Graceffa 00:17:14.1Chequamegon 11:29 min/m12 >7
73 243 Ethan Humphrey 00:17:47.4Chequamegon 11:51 min/m13 >7
74 408 Wyatt Bergey 00:19:06.1Mellen 12:44 min/m4 31
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Male

75 407 Caleb Anderson 00:19:17.2Mellen 12:51 min/m5 32
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Female

1 262 Autumn Michalski 00:12:25.1Chequamegon 8:16 min/m1 1
2 537 Paige Lahti 00:12:38.3South Shore 8:25 min/m1 <5
3 462 Lilly Petty 00:12:42.2Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 8:28 min/m1 2
4 456 Shannon Granquist 00:12:44.3Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 8:29 min/m2 3
5 235 Jersey Polencheck 00:13:14.6Butternut 8:49 min/m1 4
6 417 Olivia Zar 00:13:17.4Mellen 8:51 min/m1 5
7 274 Clare Yunk 00:13:18.5Chequamegon 8:52 min/m2 6
8 265 Katie Poetzl 00:13:18.7Chequamegon 8:52 min/m3 7
9 486 Kylie Orysen 00:13:20.2Rib Lake/Prentice 8:53 min/m1 <5
10 488 Abby Schuetz 00:13:40.4Rib Lake/Prentice 9:06 min/m2 <5
11 206 Faith Levings 00:13:40.6Ashland 9:07 min/m1 8
12 204 Arlyssa Hieb 00:13:51.0Ashland 9:14 min/m2 9
13 327 Maddie Campbell 00:13:53.6Drummond 9:15 min/m1 <5
14 396 Aubrey Smith 00:13:57.9L L Wright 9:18 min/m1 <5
15 272 Isabella Wegner 00:13:58.3Chequamegon 9:18 min/m4 10
16 270 Melissa Vittone 00:13:58.7Chequamegon 9:19 min/m5 11
17 258 Abigail Humphrey 00:14:16.0Chequamegon 9:30 min/m6 12
18 360 Elizabeth Niemi 00:14:17.1Hurley 9:31 min/m1 13
19 253 Sydnie Button 00:14:17.3Chequamegon 9:31 min/m7 14
20 412 Brenna Nortunen 00:14:20.6Mellen 9:33 min/m2 15
21 233 Caitlynn Bebeau 00:14:27.7Butternut 9:38 min/m2 16
22 458 Lillia Jordan 00:14:35.5Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 9:43 min/m3 17
23 461 Elle Nielsen 00:14:37.1Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 9:44 min/m4 18
24 395 Lainey Rubatt 00:14:44.6L L Wright 9:49 min/m2 <5
25 394 Jaelynn Novascone 00:14:47.4L L Wright 9:51 min/m3 <5
26 256 Maddy Ernst 00:14:51.3Chequamegon 9:54 min/m8 >7
27 257 Delaney Hanson 00:14:52.9Chequamegon 9:55 min/m9 >7
28 196 Addy Bauer 00:14:53.9Ashland 9:55 min/m3 19
29 340 Emma Besonen 00:14:58.1Ewen-Trout Creek 9:58 min/m1 <5
30 260 Emma Liwaitis 00:15:02.4Chequamegon 10:01 min/m10 >7
31 521 Kaia Mckercher 00:15:06.7Solon Springs 10:04 min/m1 <5
32 328 Kennedy Mckinney 00:15:06.7Drummond 10:04 min/m2 <5
33 358 Olivia Digiorgio 00:15:08.6Hurley 10:05 min/m2 20
34 236 Ivy Popowski 00:15:14.2Butternut 10:09 min/m3 21
35 203 Jada Hedican 00:15:27.3Ashland 10:18 min/m4 22
36 195 Leah Anderson 00:15:30.7Ashland 10:20 min/m5 23
37 359 Andi Krall 00:15:46.6Hurley 10:31 min/m3 24
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2019

Female

38 577 Jessica Chard 00:15:47.8Washburn 10:31 min/m1 <5
39 252 Jalen Brunell 00:15:50.3Chequamegon 10:33 min/m11 >7
40 542 Kaylee Corporal 00:15:57.8Wakefield 10:38 min/m1 <5
41 522 Izzy Golembiewski 00:16:00.8Solon Springs 10:40 min/m2 <5
42 216 Katrina Zunker 00:16:01.6Ashland 10:41 min/m6 25
43 263 Maia Oswald 00:16:01.6Chequamegon 10:41 min/m12 >7
44 455 Addison Geil 00:16:09.1Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 10:46 min/m5 26
45 211 Alexa Olson 00:16:10.4Ashland 10:46 min/m7 27
46 205 Culise Jordan 00:16:21.1Ashland 10:54 min/m8 >7
47 415 Thais Shipley 00:16:24.7Mellen 10:56 min/m3 28
48 266 Mallory Smith 00:16:29.2Chequamegon 10:59 min/m13 >7
49 392 Abigail Lauzon 00:16:38.8L L Wright 11:05 min/m4 <5
50 457 Addie Hanson 00:16:59.4Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 11:19 min/m6 29
51 460 Jocelyn Mundell 00:17:04.1Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 11:22 min/m7 30
52 237 Isabelle Pryzbylski 00:17:06.9Butternut 11:24 min/m4 31
53 210 Massey Mullikin 00:17:11.4Ashland 11:27 min/m9 >7
54 255 Zoey Eimermann 00:17:13.9Chequamegon 11:29 min/m14 >7
55 273 Elisiana Wirsing 00:17:26.4Chequamegon 11:37 min/m15 >7
56 459 Brynn Kamp 00:17:30.1Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 11:40 min/m8 >7
57 487 Kate Schmidt 00:17:31.1Rib Lake/Prentice 11:40 min/m3 <5
58 414 Kylee Schutte 00:17:32.6Mellen 11:41 min/m4 32
59 361 Claire Nikula 00:17:36.9Hurley 11:44 min/m4 33
60 357 Natalie Cane 00:17:52.0Hurley 11:54 min/m5 34
61 362 Ryann Ofstad 00:17:55.7Hurley 11:57 min/m6 35
62 416 Myra White 00:18:05.6Mellen 12:03 min/m5 36
63 202 Ruby Harvey 00:18:09.9Ashland 12:06 min/m10 >7
64 261 Dezarae Mann 00:18:15.5Chequamegon 12:10 min/m16 >7
65 269 Tatyanna Tesmer 00:18:16.9Chequamegon 12:11 min/m17 >7
66 259 Stella Koch 00:18:47.3Chequamegon 12:31 min/m18 >7
67 199 Lily Erickson Kovach 00:18:51.9Ashland 12:34 min/m11 >7
68 264 Camryn Phelps 00:18:59.6Chequamegon 12:39 min/m19 >7
69 254 Paige Drymalski 00:19:01.6Chequamegon 12:41 min/m20 >7
70 329 Brooke Vaillancourt 00:19:10.4Drummond 12:46 min/m3 <5
71 234 Joee Engel 00:23:05.6Butternut 15:23 min/m5 37
72 214 Portia Torres 00:25:23.1Ashland 16:55 min/m12 >7
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Solon Springs

Team Points
00:57:25Team Time

1 1 519 Dylan Taggart 10:46.0 1
2 2 517 Tarver Sellwood 11:18.5 2
3 3 511 Isaac Dickenson 11:22.0 3
4 9 507 Abe Ahlberg 11:45.1 7
5 14 520 Jacob Taggart 12:12.8 9
6 16 508 Isaiah Ahlberg 12:15.4 10
7 26 515 Mika Mckercher 12:59.5 15
8 27 514 Thomas Jerrell 13:03.0 >7
9 31 510 Tanner Carlson 13:15.1 >7
10 32 518 Alex Slivensky 13:18.7 >7
11 36 513 Joseph Jerrall 13:41.5 >7
12 49 516 Emmett Patel 14:31.3 >7
13 51 512 Sam Fromm 14:34.0 >7
14 57 509 Brody Carlson 15:16.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
01:03:18Team Time

1 6 239 Vladimir Boettcher 11:43.9 5
2 13 241 Jackson Ernst 12:08.3 8
3 22 246 Corbyn Phelps 12:48.1 14
4 29 249 Robert Schienebeck 13:04.0 16
5 33 244 Will Krause 13:33.2 18
6 43 247 Josh Poetzl 13:58.2 24
7 45 240 Aiden Bushman 14:06.3 26
8 46 251 Mitchell Yunk 14:18.5 >7
9 47 238 Maximus Boettcher 14:20.5 >7
10 60 248 Rj Sandeva 15:39.9 >7
11 63 250 Lucas Walker 15:58.1 >7
12 72 242 Harrison Graceffa 17:14.1 >7
13 73 243 Ethan Humphrey 17:47.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points
01:04:36Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points
01:04:36Team Time

1 17 180 Jackson Fiamoncini 12:17.9 11
2 18 177 Dylan Anderson 12:18.8 12
3 19 179 Tristan Blancarte 12:25.3 13
4 39 186 Chase Hedican 13:46.2 21
5 40 181 Trevor Fiamoncini 13:46.7 22
6 42 194 Michael Zunker 13:50.9 23
7 44 185 Dalton Hartshorn 13:59.0 25
8 48 190 Patrick Kurilla 14:26.4 >7
9 54 188 Martin Jenkins 15:07.0 >7
10 59 193 Lincoln Westman 15:32.0 >7
11 61 191 Derick Pardunn 15:50.1 >7
12 67 189 Noah Kostac 16:27.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Points
01:07:18Team Time

1 5 454 Elliot Wasche 11:34.6 4
2 7 449 Josh Anderson 11:44.5 6
3 35 451 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 13:38.9 20
4 55 450 Levi Anderson 15:09.2 27
5 56 453 Max Petry 15:09.9 28
6 68 452 Ray Henriquez 16:29.1 29

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mellen

Team Points
01:21:52Team Time

1 30 411 Dayton Schock 13:05.4 17
2 34 409 Gus Josephson 13:35.4 19
3 70 410 Lowgan Kaseno 16:47.5 30
4 74 408 Wyatt Bergey 19:06.1 31
5 75 407 Caleb Anderson 19:17.2 32

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Butternut

Team Points
Team Time

1 38 230 Owen Dennis 13:45.0 <5
2 50 231 Jarrett Heckendorf 14:33.9 <5
3 71 229 Grady Dennis 16:50.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Drummond

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 324 Cole Giesregen 11:22.9 <5
2 10 323 Clayton Bjork 11:46.0 <5
3 28 326 Sage Williams 13:03.6 <5
4 52 325 Cameron Mckinney 15:00.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ewen-Trout Creek

Team Points
Team Time

1 41 338 Rydar Sanchez 13:48.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ewen-Trout Creek

Team Points
Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hurley

Team Points
Team Time

1 37 355 Landon Foryan 13:42.7 <5
2 65 354 Benjamin Benton 16:06.1 <5
3 66 356 Cade Lauren 16:10.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

L L Wright

Team Points
Team Time

1 11 386 Joey Lauzon 11:47.4 <5
2 53 390 Zach Smith 15:02.1 <5
3 64 389 Bryce Shinaway 16:00.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Points
Team Time

1 12 483 Caleb Scott 11:52.8 <5
2 24 482 Matthew Schmidt 12:50.5 <5
3 25 480 Josh Hartke 12:51.0 <5
4 69 481 Owen Sarkkinen 16:30.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

South Shore

Team Points
Team Time

1 15 530 Peyton Jardine 12:13.7 <5
2 23 536 Daniel Truchon 12:49.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wakefield

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 539 Jordan Libertoski 12:25.4 <5
2 21 540 Brandon Nordine 12:36.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washburn

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 576 Louie Sonday 11:44.5 <5
2 58 574 Aven Frank 15:17.1 <5
3 62 575 Carter Haveri 15:55.6 <5
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Copper Falls Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2019 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
01:07:00Team Time

1 1 262 Autumn Michalski 12:25.1 1
2 7 274 Clare Yunk 13:18.5 6
3 8 265 Katie Poetzl 13:18.7 7
4 15 272 Isabella Wegner 13:58.3 10
5 16 270 Melissa Vittone 13:58.7 11
6 17 258 Abigail Humphrey 14:16.0 12
7 19 253 Sydnie Button 14:17.3 14
8 26 256 Maddy Ernst 14:51.3 >7
9 27 257 Delaney Hanson 14:52.9 >7
10 30 260 Emma Liwaitis 15:02.4 >7
11 39 252 Jalen Brunell 15:50.3 >7
12 43 263 Maia Oswald 16:01.6 >7
13 48 266 Mallory Smith 16:29.2 >7
14 54 255 Zoey Eimermann 17:13.9 >7
15 55 273 Elisiana Wirsing 17:26.4 >7
16 64 261 Dezarae Mann 18:15.5 >7
17 65 269 Tatyanna Tesmer 18:16.9 >7
18 66 259 Stella Koch 18:47.3 >7
19 68 264 Camryn Phelps 18:59.6 >7
20 69 254 Paige Drymalski 19:01.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Points
01:10:49Team Time

1 3 462 Lilly Petty 12:42.2 2
2 4 456 Shannon Granquist 12:44.3 3
3 22 458 Lillia Jordan 14:35.5 17
4 23 461 Elle Nielsen 14:37.1 18
5 44 455 Addison Geil 16:09.1 26
6 50 457 Addie Hanson 16:59.4 29
7 51 460 Jocelyn Mundell 17:04.1 30
8 56 459 Brynn Kamp 17:30.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points
01:13:24Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points
01:13:24Team Time

1 11 206 Faith Levings 13:40.6 8
2 12 204 Arlyssa Hieb 13:51.0 9
3 28 196 Addy Bauer 14:53.9 19
4 35 203 Jada Hedican 15:27.3 22
5 36 195 Leah Anderson 15:30.7 23
6 42 216 Katrina Zunker 16:01.6 25
7 45 211 Alexa Olson 16:10.4 27
8 46 205 Culise Jordan 16:21.1 >7
9 53 210 Massey Mullikin 17:11.4 >7
10 63 202 Ruby Harvey 18:09.9 >7
11 67 199 Lily Erickson Kovach 18:51.9 >7
12 72 214 Portia Torres 25:23.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Butternut

Team Points
01:23:10Team Time

1 5 235 Jersey Polencheck 13:14.6 4
2 21 233 Caitlynn Bebeau 14:27.7 16
3 34 236 Ivy Popowski 15:14.2 21
4 52 237 Isabelle Pryzbylski 17:06.9 31
5 71 234 Joee Engel 23:05.6 37

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mellen

Team Points
01:19:42Team Time

1 6 417 Olivia Zar 13:17.4 5
2 20 412 Brenna Nortunen 14:20.6 15
3 47 415 Thais Shipley 16:24.7 28
4 58 414 Kylee Schutte 17:32.6 32
5 62 416 Myra White 18:05.6 36

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hurley

Team Points
01:20:42Team Time

1 18 360 Elizabeth Niemi 14:17.1 13
2 33 358 Olivia Digiorgio 15:08.6 20
3 37 359 Andi Krall 15:46.6 24
4 59 361 Claire Nikula 17:36.9 33
5 60 357 Natalie Cane 17:52.0 34
6 61 362 Ryann Ofstad 17:55.7 35

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Drummond

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 327 Maddie Campbell 13:53.6 <5
2 32 328 Kennedy Mckinney 15:06.7 <5
3 70 329 Brooke Vaillancourt 19:10.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ewen-Trout Creek

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ewen-Trout Creek

Team Points
Team Time

1 29 340 Emma Besonen 14:58.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

L L Wright

Team Points
Team Time

1 14 396 Aubrey Smith 13:57.9 <5
2 24 395 Lainey Rubatt 14:44.6 <5
3 25 394 Jaelynn Novascone 14:47.4 <5
4 49 392 Abigail Lauzon 16:38.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 486 Kylie Orysen 13:20.2 <5
2 10 488 Abby Schuetz 13:40.4 <5
3 57 487 Kate Schmidt 17:31.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Solon Springs

Team Points
Team Time

1 31 521 Kaia Mckercher 15:06.7 <5
2 41 522 Izzy Golembiewski 16:00.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

South Shore

Team Points
Team Time

1 2 537 Paige Lahti 12:38.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wakefield

Team Points
Team Time

1 40 542 Kaylee Corporal 15:57.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washburn

Team Points
Team Time

1 38 577 Jessica Chard 15:47.8 <5
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